
Wonderful K1

  10/17-10/21  Wk.10

Bible : 
• Testing all memory songs so far-oral 

singing
• Books of the Old Testament
• Introduce new songs Psalm 24, Psalm 8

Writing:
• Spelling word sentences, letters and 

numbers that are usually reversed: b,d, 
p, 5,7

Language Arts
First Grade
Spelling workbook and sight words spelling
Reading groups assigned based on assessment

Kinder:
Orange Kinder: Red Primary Phonics
Red Kinder: letter sounds, Explode the Code workbook, 
at word family
Math:

• Math testing through the week.

Spanish: Introducing the days of the week

Science: Test:Anatomy of the eye

P.E.: Jog-a-Thon practice

Art: Introducing Picasso

 First Grade homework:
● Read Primary Phonics Purple
● HW packet
● Memory songs-turn in video
● Prepare for tests:

○ Friday: Spelling & Sight Words
○ Math concepts
○ Anatomy of Eye

Kindergarten homework:
Orange group:

1. Memorize special sight words-turn in video 
reading special sight words

2. HW packet

Red group:
1. focus on sounds review again -at word family, 

review vowel sounds
2. HW packet

 learning goals & 
quarter end testing week

This Week’s Words

HOMEWORK  

Memory Songs
Homework: Turn in video of:

○ Pick two favorite Bible memory songs, we 
have learned so far.

○ Books of the Old Testament up to Song of 
Solomon

○ All skip counting 2-8

1. all
2. an
3. but
4. by
5. can

First Grade Sp.Wds.
First Grade 

Sight Words 

For Gavin see GC
 

1. bed
2. belt
3. bread
4. head
5. help
6. said
7. sell
8. set
9. yet

10. tent

Kinder 
special
Sight Words

1.the
2. is
3. on
4. green
5. brown
6. in
7. black
8. this

Bee like 
Jesus!


